Bosque County, TX

Vendor Name

Payment Number

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND

1001 ACCOUNTEMPS

1001 ACCOUNTEMPS

1002 AIR NET LLC

1002 AIR NET LLC

1003 AIRMED CARE NETWORK

1005 AMERICAN FORENSICS LLC
1006 APPLIED CONCEPTS INC

1007 AT&T

1007 AT&T

1008 BAIN PAPER

1011 BOSQUE AUTOMOTIVE

1011 BOSQUE AUTOMOTIVE

1011 BOSQUE AUTOMOTIVE

1012 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ...
1012 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ...
1012 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ...
1012 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ...
1014 BOWMAN TIRE AND WHEEL
1014 BOWMAN TIRE AND WHEEL
1015 BRILEY AUTO SUPPLY

1015 BRILEY AUTO SUPPLY

1015 BRILEY AUTO SUPPLY

1015 BRILEY AUTO SUPPLY

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1017 CDW GOVERNMENT

1018 CENTURYLINK

1018 CENTURYLINK

1018 CENTURYLINK

1019 CLASSEN-BUCK SEMINARS INC
1020 CLIFTON FUNERAL HOME

1021 CLIFTON VETERINARY CLINIC
1022 CNA SURETY

1023 COMANCHE COUNTY

1024 COMBAT K-9

1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO
1026 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO

Account Number

001-409-400
001-409-400
001-650-422
001-581-420
001-409-301
001-409-492
001-560-571
001-516-420
001-652-420
001-512-332
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-409-480
001-409-480
001-409-480
001-409-480
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-512-438
001-512-438
001-512-438
001-560-464
001-514-570
001-581-570
001-400-310
001-499-310
001-499-310
001-499-310
001-499-310
001-499-310
001-499-310
001-514-570
001-456-420
001-516-420
001-552-420
001-560-429
001-409-492
001-560-339
001-550-802
001-561-405
001-560-339
... 001-400-420
... 001-403-420
... 001-427-420
... 001-428-420
... 001-450-420
... 001-455-420
... 001-475-420
... 001-495-420
... 001-497-420
... 001-499-420
... 001-540-420

Account Name

Professional Services
Professional Services
Internet
Telephone

Air Ambulance
Autopsies
Equipment Lease
Telephone
Telephone
Janitorial Supplies
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle Repairs
Capital Outlay
Capital Outlay
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Capital Outlay
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Training
Autopsies

K-9

Bonding Insurance
Medical Services
K-9

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone

Expense Approval Report
By Fund

Post Dates 11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016

(None) Amount

2,400.00
2,100.00
99.95
89.95
48.00
1,700.00
1,083.33
194.45
286.33
108.85
7.00
213.18
33.50
130.50
158.49
158.76
130.50
60.00
350.00
52.69
3.29
8.95
28.74
-24.85
170.13
174.93
105.15
105.15
105.15
78.54
605.80
60.14
24.85
184.13
39.97
43.97
14.00
590.00
330.89
177.50
16,276.08
5,000.00
17.82
24.71
13.35
12.84
19.94
14.47
16.63
20.00
15.18
13.31
14.66
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Number

1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1031
1031
1033
1033
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1035
1037
1039
1039
1042
1042
1042
1044
1046
1046
1048
1049
1049
1050
1051
1052
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1058
1059
1062
1063
1065
1065
1065

Vendor Name

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATIO...
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

GLOFF MOTORS

HEART OF TEXAS MHMR
IMPACT PROMOTIONAL SERVIC...
IMPACT PROMOTIONAL SERVIC...
L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS

LEXIS NEXIS RISK DATA MANAG...
MARTEL ELECTRONICS INC.
MARTEL ELECTRONICS INC.
NEXTLINK BROADBAND

OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

OLIVER PRODUCTS

PILL BOX PHARMACY

PITNEY BOWES

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

TARRANT COUNTY MEDICAL EX...
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH TEXAS
WELLS FARGO VENDOR SERVIC...
WELLS FARGO VENDOR SERVIC...
WELLS FARGO VENDOR SERVIC...

Account Number

001-550-420
001-560-421
001-571-420
001-580-420
001-581-420
001-601-420
001-645-420
001-665-420
001-560-571
001-560-571
001-581-570
001-581-570
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-561-439
001-560-395
001-560-395
001-560-570
001-560-570
001-560-437
001-560-453
001-403-310
001-403-310
001-560-420
001-540-310
001-400-310
001-516-304
001-645-414
001-409-571
001-514-310
001-514-310
001-560-310
001-560-310
001-560-310
001-560-310
001-560-310
001-450-310
001-450-310
001-450-310
001-450-310
001-450-310
001-450-310
001-450-310
001-409-492
001-409-453
001-497-428
001-495-310
001-495-310
001-495-455

Account Name

Telephone
Telephone - LD
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Equipment Lease
Equipment Lease
Capital Outlay
Capital Outlay
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Prisoner Transport
Uniform Rental
Uniform Rental
Capital Outlay
Capital Outlay
Radio Repair
Software Maintenance
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Telephone
Office Supplies
Office Supplies

Food And Consumables

Mandatory Claims
Equipment Lease
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Autopsies
Software Maintenance
Conference
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Copier Lease

Post Dates: 11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016
(None) Amount

13.69
67.96
14.98
16.15
16.60
12.99
14.55
18.90
1,123.24
1,038.73
644.49
127.43
7.00
21.00
59.18
139.70
177.70
59.18
21.00
21.00
59.18
21.00
90.77
21.00
99.41
331.25
69.90
104.97
2,531.00
6,412.80
187.50
1,440.00
55.50
15.00
440.00
60.79
7.95
1,012.24
116.68
291.00
11.24
-1.29
7.99
193.98
17.49
9.96
204.00
14.49
39.87
21.16
34.00
9.99
20.99
2.49
2,050.00
14,727.00
240.00
0.43
11.28
-72.26
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Number

1065
1068
1068
1068
1068
1069
1069
1070
1070
1070
1070
1071
1071
1072
1072
1072
1072
1074
1074
1075
1075
1076
1076
1077
1077
1078
1078
1078
1078
1078
1078
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
61002
61003
61004
61005
61006
61007
61008
61009
61010
61011
61012
61013
61015
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017
61017

Vendor Name

WELLS FARGO VENDOR SERVIC...
AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE
AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE
AMERITAS

AMERITAS

AMERITAS

AMERITAS

BOSQUE COUNTY TAX ASSESSO...
BOSQUE COUNTY TAX ASSESSO...
COLONIAL

COLONIAL

COLONIAL

COLONIAL

DEARBORN NATIONAL
DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INSUR...
LIBERTY NATIONAL LIFE INSUR...
ONE AMERICA

ONE AMERICA

SBG-VAA

SBG-VAA

SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH PLAN
SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH PLAN
SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH PLAN
SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH PLAN
SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH PLAN
SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH PLAN
HILL COUNTY

MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ...
MCLENNAN COUNTY

MORGAN CHRISTINA

PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER AN...
LAW ROBERT K

TRAVIS COUNTY

GOODALL WITCHER HOSPITAL
KOEHLER LAW FIRM, PC

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC...
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANS...
GRAVES HUMPHRIES STAHL LIM..
NET DATA

GRAVES HUMPHRIES STAHL LIM..
NET DATA

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

AIR NET LLC

AT&T

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

CITY OF MERIDIAN

Account Number

001-495-455
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-228000
001-228000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-225000
001-201000
001-450-202
001-201000
001-201000
001-201000
001-201000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-560-420
001-516-421
001-652-442
001-665-442
001-428-442
001-581-442
001-516-442
001-560-442
001-561-442
001-510-442
001-650-442
001-571-442
001-499-442

Account Name

Copier Lease
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Wages Payable
Wages Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Insurance Payable
Accounts Payable
Hospital Insurance
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...

Telephone
Internet
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer

Post Dates: 11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016
(None) Amount

154.40
108.59
61.39
108.59
61.39
8.68
8.68
419.88
177.60
419.88
177.60
125.00
125.00
788.80
705.77
788.80
705.77
7.74
7.74
62.55
62.55
335.00
335.00
20.00
20.00
53,983.07
683.33
501.60
871.46
501.60
871.46
170.00
175.00
75.00
70.00
200.00
50.00
75.00
10.00
584.12
100.00
220.00
630.74
90.00
1,220.15
80.00
542.84
150.00
85.32
64.10
64.10
32.05
32.05
82.70
217.67
870.66
361.00
119.70
64.10
65.90
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Number

61019
61020
61022
61023
61024
61025
61025
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61027
61028
61028
61028
61028
61028
61029
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61030
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034
61034

Vendor Name

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE ...
CITY OF CRANFILLS GAP

ACCOUNTEMPS

AIRMED CARE NETWORK

ALLEN VIRGINIA

AMERICAN FORENSICS LLC
AMERICAN FORENSICS LLC

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

APG&E

ARTZT STACY
ARTZT STACY
ARTZT STACY
ARTZT STACY
ARTZT STACY
AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA
BANK OF AMERICA

Account Number

001-207000

001-370400

001-409-400
001-409-301
001-581-572
001-409-492
001-409-492
001-428-440
001-456-440
001-499-440
001-510-440
001-516-440
001-560-440
001-561-440
001-571-440
001-581-440
001-601-440
001-650-440
001-652-440
001-665-440
001-428-428
001-428-428
001-428-428
001-428-428
001-428-428
001-665-420
001-400-420
001-403-420
001-427-420
001-428-420
001-450-420
001-455-420
001-475-420
001-495-420
001-497-420
001-499-420
001-510-420
001-511-420
001-512-420
001-540-420
001-550-420
001-560-420
001-571-420
001-580-420
001-581-420
001-601-420
001-645-420
001-665-420
001-512-332
001-512-332
001-665-343
001-665-344
001-665-341
001-665-343
001-665-310
001-665-344
001-403-428
001-456-570
001-450-570
001-581-415

Account Name

Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Miscellaneous Revenue

Professional Services
Air Ambulance
Tower Land Lease
Autopsies
Autopsies

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Janitorial Supplies
Janitorial Supplies
4-H Youth Program

Ag Tour And Hay Show

Ag Demo
4-H Youth Program
Office Supplies

Ag Tour And Hay Show

Conference
Capital Outlay
Capital Outlay
Communications

Post Dates: 11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016

Amount

29.28
154.00
1,800.00
49.00
250.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
98.01
121.18
525.46
2,222.58
304.08
1,423.98
324.05
158.90
98.01
54.34
616.20
354.14
127.81
30.00
28.11
137.16
13.22
28.29
46.77
109.40
255.60
80.11
71.56
146.20
111.36
1,345.26
146.20
73.62
70.00
35.78
36.81
34.26
42.84
34.26
1,548.69
124.50
68.52
317.21
35.78
42.84
129.41
110.25
46.00
6.47
146.09
64.00
26.87
142.85
-6.49
-1.00
352.45
142.49
10.00
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Expense Approval Report Post Dates: 11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016

Payment Number Vendor Name Account Number Account Name (None) Amount
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 38.15
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-354 Vehicle Repairs 55.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-561-350 Building Repairs & Maintenance 18.40
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 25.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-422 Internet 99.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 453.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 273.47
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-514-453 Software Maintenance 39.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 159.13
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-422 Internet 99.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-427 Dues To Associations 90.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-310 Office Supplies 55.98
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-480 Advertising 130.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-561-429 Training 177.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-560-429 Training 155.25
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-560-429 Training 437.31
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-560-331 Supplies 38.18
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 98.56
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 15.03
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 15.04
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 201.14
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 28.19
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 25.37
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 10.77
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 15.08
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 12.95
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-420 Telephone 10.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 28.44
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 14.05
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-560-339 K-9 179.80
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-495-428 Conference 15.10
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-511-420 Telephone 10.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-428 Conference 184.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-428 Conference 88.66
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-428 Conference 184.00
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-495-428 Conference 613.50
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-495-428 Conference 18.89
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-497-428 Conference 12.64
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 10.50
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-403-428 Conference 12.50
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-403-428 Conference 9.68
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-403-428 Conference 140.10
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-450-428 Conference 12.50
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-665-343 4-H Youth Program 8.42
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-665-411 Fcs Program Support 5.94
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-665-343 4-H Youth Program 1.08
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-665-411 Fcs Program Support 43.88
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-665-343 4-H Youth Program 9.75
61034 BANK OF AMERICA 001-665-411 Fcs Program Support 7.30
61039 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 1,380.65
61039 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 767.03
61039 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 651.82
61039 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 782.73
61041 BILLS BODY SHOP 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 433.00
61041 BILLS BODY SHOP 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 127.00
61041 BILLS BODY SHOP 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 368.00
61044 BOSQUE COUNTY CENTRAL AP... 001-409-406 Appraisal District Fee -1,635.00
61044 BOSQUE COUNTY CENTRAL AP... 001-409-406 Appraisal District Fee 39,355.00
61045 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ... 001-409-480 Advertising 891.75
61045 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ... 001-409-480 Advertising 891.75
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Expense Approval Report Post Dates: 11/01/2016 - 11/30/2016

Payment Number Vendor Name Account Number Account Name (None) Amount
61045 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ... 001-409-480 Advertising 891.75
61045 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ... 001-409-480 Advertising 891.75
61045 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ... 001-409-480 Advertising 176.25
61045 BOSQUE COUNTY PUBLISHING ... 001-409-480 Advertising 127.50
61046 BOSQUE PEST AND TERMITE 001-512-353 Maint Contracts/Inspections 160.00
61049 BOSWELL REPAIR 001-512-350 R & M - Building 105.00
61052 CAP FLEET UPFITTERS 001-581-354 Vehicle Repairs 40.00
61052 CAP FLEET UPFITTERS 001-581-354 Vehicle Repairs 2,195.00
61052 CAP FLEET UPFITTERS 001-581-354 Vehicle Repairs 30.00
61052 CAP FLEET UPFITTERS 001-581-354 Vehicle Repairs 200.00
61054 CDW GOVERNMENT 001-514-570 Capital Outlay 137.18
61054 CDW GOVERNMENT 001-581-570 Capital Outlay 774.87
61054 CDW GOVERNMENT 001-514-570 Capital Outlay 39.18
61055 CITIZENS FIRST BANK 001-560-571 Equipment Lease 1,535.87
61056 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS 001-561-405 Medical Services 68.39
61057 COMANCHE COUNTY 001-427-491 Reimbursements - Comanche C... 3,300.08
61057 COMANCHE COUNTY 001-435-110 Court Reporter 4,798.92
61057 COMANCHE COUNTY 001-435-111 Court Coordinator 3,216.50
61057 COMANCHE COUNTY 001-435-151 District Judge 333.66
61063 DIAL TONE SERVICES 001-581-420 Telephone 17.40
61063 DIAL TONE SERVICES 001-581-420 Telephone 16.45
61063 DIAL TONE SERVICES 001-581-420 Telephone 5.80
61066 DORWARD CHELSEA 001-665-560 Travel - Ext Agent 581.58
61071 FERGUSON TAB 001-403-428 Conference 80.03
61071 FERGUSON TAB 001-403-428 Conference 18.90
61071 FERGUSON TAB 001-403-428 Conference 16.31
61071 FERGUSON TAB 001-403-428 Conference 11.45
61073 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYLER 001-561-333 Food For Jail 18.69
61073 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYLER 001-561-333 Food For Jail 18.69
61073 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYLER 001-561-333 Food For Jail 18.69
61073 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYLER 001-561-333 Food For Jail 12.46
61073 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYLER 001-561-333 Food For Jail 18.69
61073 FLOWERS BAKING CO OF TYLER 001-561-333 Food For Jail 24.92
61075 GALLS LLC 001-581-570 Capital Outlay 375.90
61075 GALLS LLC 001-581-570 Capital Outlay 386.75
61075 GALLS LLC 001-581-570 Capital Outlay 563.85
61078 GLOFF FORD 001-552-354 Vehicle Repairs 3.84
61078 GLOFF FORD 001-552-354 Vehicle Repairs 7.00
61079 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 234.70
61079 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 154.48
61079 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 21.00
61079 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 59.18